LOUISIANA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Engineering Services

Manganese Health Advisory = 0.3 mg/L

Concordia

LA1029002

Town Of Clayton Water System

Iberia

LA1045040  Mijs Estates Water System

LA1045042  Badger Trail Water System
Lafayette

LA1055169 Windy Meadows Water System
Morehouse

LA1067009 Mer Rouge Water System

Richland

LA1083017

St Landry

LA1097031

St Martin

LA1099025

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Palmetto Addiction Recovery

Cane View Mobile Home Village

My Place Mobile Home Park Water System
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Manganese Level:

Water Systems under a
Manganese Health Advisory

4/2/2024
0.96 mg/L

3/19/2024

0.39 mg/L
2/26/2024

0.74 mg/L

2/26/2024
0.58 mg/L

2/26/2024
0.93 mg/L

2/26/2024
1.32 mg/L

2/26/2024
0.79 mg/L

2/26/2024
0.62 mg/L
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