

## Water Systems under a Manganese Health Advisory

Manganese Health Advisory = 0.3 mg/L

$I \cap n$	rordia
$\cup \cup \cup \cup$	cordia
00	0

LA1029002	Town Of Clayton Water System	State Issued Date:	4/2/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.96 mg/L
<u>Iberia</u>			
LA1045040	Mjs Estates Water System	State Issued Date:	3/19/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.39 mg/L
LA1045042	Badger Trail Water System	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.74 mg/L
<u>Lafayette</u>			
LA1055169	Windy Meadows Water System	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.58 mg/L
Morehous	<u>se</u>		
LA1067009	Mer Rouge Water System	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.93 mg/L
<u>Richland</u>			
LA1083017	Palmetto Addiction Recovery	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	1.32 mg/L
<u>St Landry</u>			
LA1097031	Cane View Mobile Home Village	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.79 mg/L
St Martin			
LA1099025	My Place Mobile Home Park Water System	State Issued Date:	2/26/2024
		Manganese Level:	0.62 mg/L

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1